Burg BPD 00-18 XGXXX Tandem as Dolly, WN-HZ-07

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Color

Condition

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

“ 4
Al
K’

Burg

Dolly
WN-HZ-07
2004
06-05-2004
Blue

Used

2.600kg
15.400kg
18.000kg
505cm

246cm




Burg BPD 00-18 XGXXX Tandem as Dolly, WN-HZ-07

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories

e Anti-lock braking system
e Central lubrication
e Air suspension
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