

Burg BPD 00-18 XGXXX Tandem as Dolly, WN-HZ-07

General features

Brand	Burg
Subcategory	Dolly
Licence plate	WN-HZ-07
Construction year	2004
Date of first registration	06-05-2004
Color	Blue
Condition	Used





Characteristics

Empty weight	2.600kg
Load capacity	15.400kg
GVW	18.000kg
Length	505cm
Width	246cm

Burg BPD 00-18 XGXXX Tandem as Dolly, WN-HZ-07

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Central lubrication
- Air suspension
- •
- •
- •
- •